

## ACHIZITIE MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 44976620

Data publicarii 20.12.19 Coduri CPV 39800000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.198,39 RON - 2.198,39 RON

Descriere: 1 SANO ROLA PROSOP 100M ROLA 20 10,56 211,20 2 MBS SACI 35L 30BUC/SET GROS ROLA 30 4.72 141.60 3 DEZINFECTANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE BIONET A15 X 1L BUC 10 31.54 315.40 4 PRONTO SPRAY ANTISTATIC MOBILA 300ML BUC 10 10.72 107.20 5 MOP 250GR BUC 10 3.87 38.70 6 PRONTO LICHID 750ML PARCHET BUC 10 10.56 105.60 7 SERVETELE PURE PREMIUM 64BUC BUC 15 4.59 68.85 8 SERVETELE UMEDE CU CAPAC 70BUC/SET SET 5 4.59 22.95 9 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L BUC 5 52.92 264.60 10 SANO SERVETELE CUTIE 150BUC/CUT CUT 4 6.25 25.00 11 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 3STRATURISSET 10 8.06 80.59 12 ARIEL CAPSULE GEL 29.9ML\*39 CUT 5 33.39 166.95 13 BICLOSOL 300 TABLETE/CUTIE 1KG CUT 2 42.00 84.00 14 ACE CLOR 2L BUC 5 6.89 34.45 15 CIF CREAM 500ML BUC 5 5.35 26.75 16 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 10 5.76 57.60 17 DERO 2IN1 MANUAL 1.8KG BUC 5 16.17 80.85 18 BIOCARPET 750ML BUC 10 7.75 77.50 19 CLORET SOLUTIE GEAM 5L MATERIALE CURATENIE BUC 3 18.44 55.32 20 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 5 5.34 26.70 21 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 8 6.18 49.44 22 BURETE INOX SPIRALAT BUC 20 2.00 40.00 23 PAHAR 200ML 100BUC/SET SET 2 4.82 9.64 24 DEZINFECTANT MAINI TEGUMENTE 1L CU DOZATOR BUC 3 29.16 87.48 25 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 20 0.35 7.00 26 FARAS PVC BUC 4 3.26 13.04